
Coaches:North Warren
(B) V Bowling

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Dec 3, 2019 Tue Regular
Season @ Corinth 4:00

PM
166 Saratoga Avenue South
Glens Falls NY KingPin's Bowl L

Dec 4, 2019 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-3 L

Granville
(Varsity Bowling)

4:00
AM

LG Lanes and Games Bowling
, Lake George. NY L

Dec 9, 2019 Mon Regular
Season

Hadley-Luzerne
(Boys/Girls)

4:00
PM

Lanes and Games Bowling
Alley, Lake George, NY L

Dec 11, 2019 Wed Regular
Season Whitehall 4:00

AM
LG Lanes and Games Bowling
, Lake George. NY L

Dec 12, 2019 Thu Regular
Season @ Lake George 4:00

PM
Lake George Lanes and
Games L

Dec 16, 2019 Mon Regular
Season Fort Edward 4:00

AM
LG Lanes and Games Bowling
, Lake George. NY L

Dec 19, 2019 Thu Regular
Season

@ Hadley-
Luzerne
(Boys/Girls)

4:00
PM

Lanes and Games Bowling
Alley, Lake George, NY L

Jan 6, 2020 Mon Regular
Season Lake George 4:00

PM
Lake George Lanes and
Games L

Jan 8, 2020 Wed
Regular
Season 
1-3 L

@ Granville
(Varsity Bowling)

4:00
PM Slate Valley Lanes L

Jan 9, 2020 Thu Regular
Season @ Fort Edward 4:00

AM TBD L

Jan 16, 2020 Thu Regular
Season Corinth 4:00

PM
LG Lanes and Games Bowling
, Lake George. NY L

Jan 17, 2020 Fri Regular
Season @ Whitehall 4:00

PM Whitehall Elks Lodge Departure Time:
3:00 PM L
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